)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 08:10:19 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0003 (Rat #0003, Act #0205 of 1989) Joint Resolution, By Saleeby, Bryan, Courson, Drummond, H.U. Fielding,
Giese, F. Gilbert, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, C.T. Hinson, Holland, Land, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.C.
Lindsay, J.M. Long, |L.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, P.B.
McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, M.T. Rose, Russell,
Setzler, R.C. Shealy, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Joint Resolution to prohibit an insurer or rating organization doing business in this State from filing for approval of a
private passenger automobile insurance rate increase until after July 1, 1989, and to provide for related matters.

01/11/89
01/12/89
01/12/89
01/13/89
01/17/89
01/17/89
01/25/89
01/31/89
02/01/89
02/08/89
02/15/89
02/15/89
02/15/89
02/27/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-53
Read second time SJ-88

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-23
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Read second time HJ-11

Read third time and enrolled HJ-28

Ratified R 3

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/15/89

Act No. 205

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



