South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:10:19 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0003 (Rat #0003, Act #0205 of 1989) Joint Resolution, By Saleeby, Bryan, Courson, Drummond, H.U. Fielding, Giese, F. Gilbert, J.C. Hayes, R.L. Helmly, D.L. Hinds, C.T. Hinson, Holland, Land, Leatherman, W.R. Lee, Leventis, J.C. Lindsay, J.M. Long, I.E. Lourie, A.S. Macaulay, J.A. Martin, S.S. Martschink, Matthews, McConnell, McGill, P.B. McLeod, T.W. Mitchell, Moore, M.F. Mullinax, O'Dell, Passailaigue, Patterson, Peeler, T.H. Pope, M.T. Rose, Russell, Setzler, R.C. Shealy, H.C. Smith, J.V. Smith, N.W. Smith, H.S. Stilwell, Thomas, J.M. Waddell, M.B. Williams and Wilson

A Joint Resolution to prohibit an insurer or rating organization doing business in this State from filing for approval of a private passenger automobile insurance rate increase until after July 1, 1989, and to provide for related matters.

01/11/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-53
01/12/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-88
01/12/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-88
01/13/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
01/17/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
01/17/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-23
01/25/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
01/31/89	House	Read second time HJ-11
02/01/89	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-28
02/08/89		Ratified R 3
02/15/89		Signed By Governor
02/15/89		Effective date 02/15/89
02/15/89		Act No. 205
02/27/89		Copies available